## Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS®, Inc. Official Nomination Form

Submission MUST be Typewritten or Computer Generated.

## 2023 Affiliate of the Year

Any member of the Association, including affiliate members, are eligible to submit any qualified candidates for this award.

-All nominees must be CBRAR members. -Nominations can be submitted by any member of CBRAR -Members can also nominate themselves.

#### (Members are not eligible to receive this award more than once in a five-year period)

Nominee Name	
of (firm)	, an affiliate
member since	to be considered by the Awards Committee for the
honor of the Affiliate of the Year Award.	

Nominee's Contact Information:

Objective: This Award is intended to honor an Affiliate member for his or her service to Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS®, its members, and/or the general public. The Affiliate must have been an active member for at least two years and provide information on activities with CBRAR, the community and service to the real estate profession and their own profession.

#### Nominee Criteria

- 1. Have been an Affiliate Member of the Chesapeake Bay & Rivers Association of REALTORS® (CBRAR) for at least two years.
- 2. Be an Affiliate Member of CBRAR at the time he/she is being considered for the Award.
- 3. Active in CBRAR

### Award Criteria

- a. Activities in the CBRAR (40 points) Previous Year prior to Award.
- b. Civic involvement and/or Community Service (15 points) Previous Year prior to Award.
- c. Service to the real estate profession. For example, providing educational courses outside of CBRAR activities and participation in own business/ profession. (25 points) Previous Year prior to Award.
- d. Examples of what have they done for growth in their own profession. For example, professional knowledge and designations. (20 points)

# Completed nomination must be received at CBRAR Board Office no later than <u>3:00 p.m., Wednesday, January 31, 2024</u>.

**Deliver to:** 

Chesapeake Bay and Rivers Association of REALTORS 6814 Teagle Lane, Gloucester, VA 23061 Attention: Rosanne Bunting, 2023 CBRAR Awards Committee Chair or S. Jean Pierce, 2024 CBRAR Awards Committee Chair Marked "Confidential"

Late submissions will not be accepted. No exceptions!